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Subject : Bengali(Other)

SL

Application No

Name

Gender

Cate

UG Yr

Merit

Hons %

HS %

MP %

Pwd Rank

University Name

DHWU24101501

SHYAMALI PRAMANIK

Female

SC

2023

75.17

75.17

62.4

52.14

BEN-Others-PWD-1

University Of Calcutta
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